
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING
Lecture/SGL/SDL 

TOPIC
INTEGRATION AETCOM

1 Dr. Harnam Singh Prof. & Head 2019 02.08.2021 Mon 2pm - 4pm

Record and certify 

Dying declaration 

(FM 14.20) 

SGL

2 Dr. Harnam Singh Prof. & Head 2019 04.08.2021 Wed 8am - 9am

Courts in India and 

Exhumation

 (FM - 1.4, 2.7) 

SDL

3 Dr. P.K. Agarwal Professor 2019 07.08.2021 Sat 2pm - 4pm

Forensic Medicine

Formative 

Assessment

4 Dr. Harnam Singh Prof. & Head 2019 09.08.2021 Mon 2pm - 4pm

Record of evidence 

(FM 14.22) 

 Moot Court

5 Dr. Harnam Singh Prof. & Head 2019 11.08.2021 Wed 8am - 9am

Mechanical Asphyxia

 (FM - 2.20)

(Lecture)

6 Dr. P.K. Agarwal Professor 2019 16.08.2021 Mon 2pm - 4pm

Vertical Integration

 Operative & Anaesthetic 

deaths - (FM 2.19)

Surgery, Anesthesia, SGL

7 Dr. Harnam Singh Prof. & Head 2019 18.08.2021 Wed 8am - 9am

Mechanical Asphyxia 

(FM - 2.21)

(Lecture)

8 Dr. Harnam Singh Prof. & Head 2019 21.08.2021 Sat 9am - 11am
2.5 (1), 2.5 (2) 

Forensic Medicine
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9 Dr. P.K. Agarwal Professor 2019 23.08.2021 Mon 2pm - 4pm

Forensic Medicine 

Mech Asphyxia 

(FM 2.22) Lecture

10 Dr. Harnam Singh Prof. & Head 2019 25.08.2021 Wed 8am - 9am

Drowning

 (FM - 2.23)

(Lecture) 

11 Dr. Harnam Singh Prof. & Head 2019 28.08.2021 Sat 9am - 11am
2.5 (3) 

Forensic Medicine

12 Dr. P.K. Agarwal Professor 2019 31.08.2021 Tue 2pm - 4pm

Thermal Deaths

(FM - 2.24)         

Lecture, Autopsy


